
Lindale Middle School
2023-2024 Faculty E-mail Address List

ADMINISTRATION

Name E-mail Address

John Nash, Principal JLNASH@AACPS.ORG

Elena Thomas, Assistant Principal ethomas@aacps.org

Sean White, Assistant Principal sfwhite@aacps.org

Krysten Lamb, Assistant Principal kplamb@aacps.org

SECRETARIES

Susan Howard, Principal’s Secretary showard@aacps.org

Sandy Zimmerman, Financial Secretary szimmerman@aacps.org

Virginia Anderson vmanderson@aacps.org

Alicia Geisler amgeisler@aacps.org

Artemia Pittman afpittman@aacps.org

ART

Krystin Buckmaster kbuckmaster@aacps.org

Michael Cummins mcummins@aacps.org

Simone Mitchell snmitchell@aacps.org

AVID

Claire Callanan ccallanan@aacps.org

Lora Lewis lclewis@aacps.org

CAFETERIA MANAGER

Christy Wiggington cwiggington@aacps.org

COMPUTER TECH

Martiza Mendezlovo mmendezlovo@aacps.org

COUNSELING

Dawn Carroll, Department Chair dmcarroll1@aacps.org
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Emily Benjamin, School Counselor ebenjamin@aacps.org

Dominique Brooks, School Counselor dtbrooks@aacps.org

Tracy Macdonald, School Counselor tmacdonald@aacps.org

Stephanie Harper, Guidance Secretary smharper@aacps.org

Jessica Layne, Psychologist jalayne@aacps.org

CUSTODIAL/ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Darius Minor, Facility Engineer dminor@aacps.org

George Hutchings, Back-up Chief ghutchings@aacps.org

DANCE

Jessica Wolfe jtwolfe@aacps.org

ESOL

Ramish Qutab rqutab@aacps.org

Stephen Stielper sstielper@aacps.org

WORLD CLASSICAL LANGUAGES

Nea Davis, Department Chair njdavis@aacps.org

Nirva Candio, French ncandio@aacps.org

John Daigle, German jdaigle@aacps.org

Matthew Davidson, Spanish mcdavidson@aacps.org

Khrystian Dorsey kadorsey@aacps.org

LANGUAGE ARTS

Aaron Moul, Department Chair amoul@aacps.org

Erin Callahan ecallahan@aacps.org

Cara Campbell cecampbell1@aacps.org

David Chiodaroli dchiodaroli@aacps.org

Austin Hays ahays@aacps.org

Sarah Lang svlang@aacps.org
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Ayesha Malik amalik@aacps.org

Mariangela Mastandrea mgmastandrea@aacps.org

Linda Swann lswann@aacps.org

Marissa Taylor mjtaylor@aacps.org

Logan Wilson lawilson2@aacps.org

MEDIA CENTER

Susan Clouse, Media Specialist sclouse@aacps.org

Jennifer Ator, Media Assistant jator@aacps.org

MATHEMATICS

Diana Stinson, Department Chair dstinson@aacps.org

Regina Alvarado rmalvvardo@aacps.org

Melanie Beach mabeach@aacps.org

Samuel Bianconi sbianconi@aacps.org

Mallory Connor mconnor@aacps.org

Claudia Cooper ctcooper@aacps.org

Stephen Dryer sdryer@aacps.org

Kaitlyn Henderson-Adams khenderson-adam@aacps.org

Shannon Johnson sjohnson5@aacps.org

Dalia Shaker dshaker@aacps.org

Michael Shannon mshannon@aacps.org

John Sniegoski jsniegoski@aacps.org

MUSIC

Bethann Dixon bmdixon@aacps.org

Ronald Rendina rrendina@aacps.org

HEALTH ROOM

Joyce Williamson, Nurse nurse1053@aacps.org
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Hope Lewis, Health Assistant health1053b@aacsp.org

PERMANENT SUBSTITUTES

Jamie Thierer jthierer@aacps.org

Lee Devereaux leedevereaux@aacps.org

Jaylen Avery jmavery@aacps.org

READING INTERVENTIONIST

Sarah Kellner skellner@aacps.org

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Jada Davis jldavis2@aacps.org

Jeffrey Karr jkarr@aacps.org

Monica Owensby mowensby@aacps.org

Stacy Warner slwarner@aacps.org

Jeffrey Wukitch jwukitch@aacps.org

Suzanne Foster swfoster@aacps.org

SCIENCE

Tambria Eaton, Department Chair teaton@aacps.org

Jazmine Bevens Jbevens@aacps.org

Kennedy Dorsey kmdorsey@aacps.org

Paul Garner pgarner@aacps.org

Mathosette Henson mmhenson@aacps.org

Lauren Holmes lbholmes@aacps.org

Edana Jackson eljackson2@aacps.org

Amanda Janowiec ajanowiec@aacps.org

Lynnett Redhead lredhead@aacps.org

Carla White cjwhite1@aacps.org

Quinn Smith qsmith@aacps.org
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SOCIALS STUDIES

Ann Daubert, Department Chair adaubert@aacps.org

Atticus Bedingfield albedingfield@aacps.org

Morgan Carcamo-Tillery mcarcamo-tiller@aacps.org

Anderson Jean ajean@aacps.org

Tandra Jones tljones@aacps.org

Anna Robinson adrobinson@aacps.org

Juliette Spencer jlspencer@aacps.org

Caitlin Nelson crnelson@aacps.org

Marcus Bryant mabryanmt1@aacps.org

Christopher Leonard cwleonard@aacps.org

STEM

Leah Noreiga, Site Coordinator lnoreiga@aacps.org

Jasmine Diaz-Martinez, STEM Clerk jdiaz-martinez@aacps.org

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Richard Hall rhhall@aacps.org

TECH ED

Karyn Williams kdwilliams4@aacps.org

STUDENT ADVOCATES

Brandy Benhayon bbenhayon@aacps.org

Jurnee Griffin jngriffin1@aacps.org

Jason Tillman jtillman@aacps.org

TA

Amber Dittrich adittrich@aacps.org

Alexzandra Forman aforman@aacps.org

Linell Leitch lleitch@aacps.org
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Heather Spano hspano@aacps.org

IEP FACILITATORS

Lynn Tippett, IEP Clerk ltippett@aacps.org

Amanda Barnes, IEP Facilitator abarnes@aacps.org

DMR

Verna Casselle vcasselle@aacps.org

ALT ONE

Malachi Drummer mkdrummer@aacps.org

SCHOOL PERFORMANCE COACH

Elizabeth Thompson eathompson@aacps.org

SPEECH

Rhonda King rlking@aacps.org

BILINGUAL FACILITATOR

Diana Rivera drivera@aacps.org

SPECIAL EDUCATION

Vickie Riley, Department Chair Vriley@aacps.org

Edward Maxwell, ACC emaxwell@aacps.org

Dilla Cajolo dcajolo@aacps.org

Thomas Clyde taclyde@aacps.org

Bonita Jones bdjones2@aacps.org

Cesar Salgado csalgado@aacps.org

Kathleen Schweikert kschweikert@aacps.org

Alexis Carlon acarlon@aacps.org

Heather Rice hlrice@aacps.org

BEST (Behavioral Emotional Support and Training)

Ericka Steckel esteckel@aacps.org
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FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES (FACS)

Sally Hight shight@aacps.org

RIGHT START

Suzanna Brightwell sbrightwell@aacps.org

Elissa Mango emango@aacps.org

PPW

Christy Perdomo cerickson-perdo@aacps.org

SOCIAL WORKER

Eleanor Simi eesimi@aacps.org
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